08:36 AM

08:44 AM

08:51 AM

08:58 AM

TIDELANDS GOLF CLUB

LOS SERRANOS - SOUTH

JUNE 9, 2007

REV.: 6-5-07

MEN: WHITE TEES RATING 72.3 SLOPE 131, 6633 YDS
SENIORS: GOLD TEES RATING 68.9 SLOPE 122, 5971 YDS

CHARLIE WATERS
JULIAN ENGLISH
DON LEE

PAT GURDINE

GREG COLAZAS
JERRY RUSHING
STEVE KELNER
TOM BINKLEY

SCOTT WALKER
JOE RANDLE
DAN ALVILLAR
DON FOSTER

TOM KOONS

MIKE STEVENS****
MIKE QUISENBERRY
JUAN SANTILLAN

INDEX HDCP
*7.3 8 09:05 AM BILL DUNAWAY
13.2 15 RAY NEWMAN****
16.3 19 PAUL FROST
154 18 CHRIS FROST
9.9 11 09:12 AM MIKE FILBEY
6.1 7 GREG ANDERSON
*6.6 8 TOM TURNER
18.3 21 STEVE OWENS
+0.9 +1 09:19 AM JOHN PIAZZA
6.7 8 STEVE COMBS
*20.2 23 BRAD HEISDORF
14.8 17
12.4 14 09:26 AM STEVE LUDLAM
5.7 7 SCOTT SINEK
174 20 SETH FENN
21.8 25

reeek ADJUSTMENT FOR VICTORY****

*TTIINDEX

"A" FLIGHT 14 HDCP AND BELOW

PRIZE HOLES

6TH
7TH
9TH
12TH
16TH
17TH

DIRECTIONS:

CLOSEST "A" FLIGHT
LONG DRIVE SENIOR
CLOSEST "ALL"
CLOSEST "TEA"
LONG DRIVE ALL
CLOSEST "B" FLIGHT

INDEX
*22.4
23.9
13.3

N.1.

11.8
22.7
11.6
13.9

26.6
18.2
N.I.

10.6
*11.9
N.I.

HDCP
24
26
15

13
26
13
16

31
21

12
14

FROM HWY 71, EXIT SOQUEL CANYON PKWY; WEST TO LOS SERRANOS COUNTRY CLUB DR.;

RIGHT TO CLUB.



